
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00477

05/22/2
018

ALEXANDER, KIRSTEN 
M Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. 
ALEXANDER, KIRSTEN M

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01418

05/22/2
018

ALEXANDER, MELBA 
KAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALEXANDER, MELBA 
KAY

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01419

05/22/2
018

BAKER, TRACY 
DONALD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BAKER, TRACY DONALD

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01420

05/22/2
018

BANUELOS, JUSTIN 
SALVADOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BANUELOS, JUSTIN 
SALVADOR

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01421

05/22/2
018

BANUELOS, JUSTIN 
SALVADOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BANUELOS, JUSTIN 
SALVADOR

POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01422

05/22/2
018

BANUELOS, JUSTIN 
SALVADOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BANUELOS, JUSTIN 
SALVADOR

POSSESS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01423

05/22/2
018

BANUELOS, JUSTIN 
SALVADOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BANUELOS, JUSTIN 
SALVADOR

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01424

05/22/2
018

BANUELOS, JUSTIN 
SALVADOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BANUELOS, JUSTIN 
SALVADOR

IMPEDING THE NORMAL 
FLOW OF TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00098

05/22/2
018

BATES, MICHAEL 
THOMAS Plaintiff

BATES, MICHAEL 
THOMAS vs. CANNON, 
HEATHER DAWN

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00552

05/22/2
018

BATES, MICHAEL 
THOMAS Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. BATES,
MICHAEL THOMAS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01425

05/22/2
018

BENSON, COREY 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BENSON, COREY ALLEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01426

05/22/2
018

BENSON, COREY 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BENSON, COREY ALLEN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
SECURITY VERIF. FORM 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01427

05/22/2
018

BOND, MEAGAN 
DIANA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BOND, MEAGAN DIANA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01428

05/22/2
018

BOWMAN, 
KERRI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BOWMAN, KERRI

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01429

05/22/2
018

BROCE, ISAAC 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BROCE, ISAAC WADE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01430

05/22/2
018

BROWN, JERRY 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, JERRY PAUL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00479

05/22/2
018

BROWNLEE, TYREA 
LAUCITA Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. BROWNLEE,
TYREA LAUCITA

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00480

05/22/2
018

BRUNER, 
JAMES Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. WEST, 
PAMELA

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00549

05/22/2
018

BRUNO, 
ANTHONY Defendant

DELANEY, CHAD E. vs. 
BRUNO, ANTHONY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00471

05/22/2
018

BYERS, STEVEN 
DOUGLAS Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. vs. BYERS, 
STEVEN DOUGLAS JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00476

05/22/2
018

CAMPBELL, MICHAEL 
JAMES Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. CAMPBELL, 
MICHAEL JAMES

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00098

05/22/2
018

CANNON, HEATHER 
DAWN Defendant

BATES, MICHAEL THOMAS
vs. CANNON, HEATHER 
DAWN

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00470

05/22/2
018

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. vs. EASTON, 
MATTHEW LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00471

05/22/2
018

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. vs. BYERS, 
STEVEN DOUGLAS JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00472

05/22/2
018

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. vs. KLING, 
JUSTIN KYLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00474

05/22/2
018

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. vs. HUEBERT, 
ANGELA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00551

05/22/2
018

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION vs. LARIMER, 
MATTHEW DOUGLAS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00552

05/22/2
018

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION vs. BATES, 
MICHAEL THOMAS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00553

05/22/2
018

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION vs. KEESEE, 
TAYLOR L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01431

05/22/2
018

CLEMENS, JACKIE 
DON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLEMENS, JACKIE DON JR

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01432

05/22/
2018

COLLINS, SAMUEL 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLLINS, SAMUEL DAVID

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01433

05/22/
2018

COOK, MOSS 
COLEMAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COOK, MOSS COLEMAN

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01434

05/22/
2018

COOK, MOSS 
COLEMAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COOK, MOSS COLEMAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00473

05/22/
2018

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT 
LLC Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
MCFADDEN, CRYSTAL 
ANDREA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00310

05/22/
2018

DAVIS, AUSTIN EDWARD
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVIS, AUSTIN EDWARD 
WAYNE

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01435

05/22/
2018

DAVIS, HUNTER 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVIS, HUNTER RYAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00234

05/22/
2018

DAVIS, RONALD 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVIS, RONALD WAYNE

MAINTAIN PLACE FOR 
KEEPING/SELLING 
CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00549

05/22/
2018

DELANEY, CHAD 
E. Plaintiff

DELANEY, CHAD E. vs. 
BRUNO, ANTHONY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00318

05/22/
2018

DELANEY, JAKEUAL 
AARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELANEY, JAKEUAL 
AARON

ENDEAVOR TO POSSESS 
CDS (METH)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01436

05/22/
2018

DILLOW, DELORES 
MAE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DILLOW, DELORES MAE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01437

05/22/
2018

DURDEN, ANDREW 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DURDEN, ANDREW 
MICHAEL

FAIL TO OBTAIN 
REGISTRATION & TITLE 
WITIN 30 DAYS OF 
PURCHASE (

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00470

05/22/
2018

EASTON, MATTHEW 
LEE Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. vs. EASTON, 
MATTHEW LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01438

05/22/
2018

GALINDO, JORGE 
ARMANDO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GALINDO, JORGE 
ARMANDO

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00550

05/22/
2018

GREEN, TOMMY 
A Defendant

LARSON, BRITNEY 
LUCINDA vs. GREEN, 
TOMMY A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01439

05/22/
2018

HALE, JASON 
BLAKE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALE, JASON BLAKE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00088

05/22/2
018

HARDING, SHEILA 
MARY Person 2

SEPULVEDA, CHA EMILIO
and HARDING, SHEILA 
MARY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00101

05/22/2
018

HEIMBACH, KIM 
MISHL Plaintiff

HEIMBACH, KIM MISHL 
vs. HEIMBACK, TANNER 
JACK

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2018-
00052

05/22/2
018

HEIMBACH, KIM 
MISHL Plaintiff

HEIMBACH, KIM MISHL 
vs. HEIMBACK, TANNER 
JACK

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00101

05/22/2
018

HEIMBACK, TANNER 
JACK Defendant

HEIMBACH, KIM MISHL 
vs. HEIMBACK, TANNER 
JACK

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2018-
00052

05/22/2
018

HEIMBACK, TANNER 
JACK Defendant

HEIMBACH, KIM MISHL 
vs. HEIMBACK, TANNER 
JACK

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00314

05/22/2
018

HENNESSY, MICHAEL 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENNESSY, MICHAEL 
DAVID

ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL 
OF VEH WHILE INTOX (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00317

05/22/2
018

HENRY, DAKOTA 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENRY, DAKOTA LEE

ENDEAVOR TO POSSESS CDS 
(METH)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01409

05/22/2
018

HESS, ROXANNE 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HESS, ROXANNE NICOLE

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01410

05/22/2
018

HESS, ROXANNE 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HESS, ROXANNE NICOLE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00474

05/22/2
018

HUEBERT, 
ANGELA Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. vs. HUEBERT, 
ANGELA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01411

05/22/2
018

HUTCHINSON, DAVID 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUTCHINSON, DAVID 
LEE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00478

05/22/2
018

HUTCHINSON, 
JENNIFER Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. 
HUTCHINSON, JENNIFER

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01412

05/22/2
018

HUTSON, TONY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUTSON, TONY LEE

DUS SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00235

05/22/2
018

JONES, RAY 
ARRIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, RAY ARRIE

MAINTAIN PLACE FOR 
KEEPING/SELLING 
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00553

05/22/2
018

KEESEE, TAYLOR 
L. Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION vs. KEESEE, 
TAYLOR L.

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00472

05/22/
2018

KLING, JUSTIN 
KYLE Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. vs. KLING, 
JUSTIN KYLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01413

05/22/
2018

LAMKIN, PATRICK 
G Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LAMKIN, PATRICK G

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00551

05/22/
2018

LARIMER, MATTHEW 
DOUGLAS Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
LARIMER, MATTHEW 
DOUGLAS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00550

05/22/
2018

LARSON, BRITNEY 
LUCINDA Plaintiff

LARSON, BRITNEY 
LUCINDA vs. GREEN, 
TOMMY A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00481

05/22/
2018

LECLAIR, BRENDA 
L Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. LECLAIR, 
BRENDA L

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00481

05/22/
2018

LECLAIR, 
SANUEL Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. LECLAIR, 
BRENDA L

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00087

05/22/
2018

LIN, WEI Person 1 LIN, WEI and SHI, YUHUA
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00473

05/22/
2018

MCFADDEN, CRYSTAL 
ANDREA Defendant

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
MCFADDEN, CRYSTAL 
ANDREA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01414

05/22/
2018

MCQUERRY, SHELBY 
CHRISTINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCQUERRY, SHELBY 
CHRISTINE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00475

05/22/
2018

MOUNT, CAROL 
A Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. MOUNT, 
CAROL A

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00551

05/22/
2018

MYERS, NICOLE 
A. Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
LARIMER, MATTHEW 
DOUGLAS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00313

05/22/
2018

OCHOA, ROBERTO 
SHANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
OCHOA, ROBERTO 
SHANE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/RE
VOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2018-
00064

05/22/
2018

PRESLEY, ARMANI 
LAMONE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PRESLEY, ARMANI 
LAMONE

DECLINE TO FILE DRUG 
OFFENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01415

05/22/
2018

SAYRE, RACHAEL 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SAYRE, RACHAEL 
NICOLE

TEXTING WHILE OPERATING
NON-COMMERCIAL MOTOR 
VEHICLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01416

05/22/
2018

SAYRE, RACHAEL 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SAYRE, RACHAEL 
NICOLE

FAIL TO NOTIFY DPS OF 
ADDRESS/NAME CHANGE 
W/IN 10 DAYS (TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2018-
00051

05/22/2
018

SCOTT, CHRISTOPHER 
GRANT Defendant

SCOTT, KATRINA ANN vs. 
SCOTT, CHRISTOPHER GRANT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2018-
00051

05/22/2
018

SCOTT, KATRINA 
ANN Plaintiff

SCOTT, KATRINA ANN vs. 
SCOTT, CHRISTOPHER GRANT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00088

05/22/2
018

SEPULVEDA, CHA 
EMILIO Person 1

SEPULVEDA, CHA EMILIO and 
HARDING, SHEILA MARY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00087

05/22/2
018

SHI, YUHUA Person 2 LIN, WEI and SHI, YUHUA
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00475

05/22/2
018

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. MOUNT, CAROL A

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00476

05/22/2
018

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. CAMPBELL, MICHAEL 
JAMES

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00477

05/22/2
018

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. ALEXANDER, KIRSTEN 
M

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00478

05/22/2
018

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. HUTCHINSON, 
JENNIFER

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00479

05/22/2
018

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. BROWNLEE, TYREA 
LAUCITA

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00480

05/22/2
018

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. WEST, PAMELA

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00481

05/22/2
018

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. LECLAIR, BRENDA L

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00309

05/22/2
018

SPIVA, MICHAEL 
BRUCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPIVA, MICHAEL BRUCE JR.

DUI OF DRUGS (BPD) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00312

05/22/2
018

THOMPSON, RICHARD 
BRYCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, RICHARD BRYCE

PUBLIC 
INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00311

05/22/2
018

THOMPSON, SKY 
ARRON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, SKY ARRON

PUBLIC 
INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01417

05/22/2
018

WELCH, KYTER 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WELCH, KYTER DAVID

FAIL TO PAY TAXES 
DUE STATE (TR)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00480

05/22/20
18

WEST, 
PAMELA Defendan

t

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. WEST, PAMELA

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00550

05/22/20
18

YOUNG, 
TYRELL Plaintiff

LARSON, BRITNEY LUCINDA vs. 
GREEN, TOMMY A

INDEBTEDNESS

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca City) CCA-2018-00005 05/22/2018
CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENTPlaintiff
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